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Roads

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway

Proposed
Rivers

Driveways

Hydrants
| Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant
Municipal Hydrant
ﬂﬁl Pressurized Hydrant
Townline

Emergency Service Zones

FootPrints

=

2

Airport

Solar Field

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Building

Farm

Golf Course

Quarry

Park

Shopping Center
Stadium/Arena

Other

Addressing Error

®
®

Orange - Duplicated Addressed Building

Yellow - Unnumbered Building



Named Roads

A -

A FRAME DR
ALPI NE LN
ALPI NE LN
ALPI NE LN
APPLE TREE LN
ARMSTRONG RD
AURCRA LN

-B --

BEAR PATH LN
BEAR RI DGE RD
BEFORE AUTO DR
BELDEN HL
BENNETT RD

Bl G MOUNTAI N ESTS
BOW HL

BRI DGE ST

BROOK RD

BROOK RD

BROOK RD

BROOK RD

BUGBEE CROSSI NG RD
BUGBEE CROSSI NG RD
BUWPS RD

BURKE GREEN RD
BURKE GREEN RD
BURKE GREEN RD
BURKE GREEN RD
BURKE HI LL RD
BURKE HI LL RD
BURKE HI LL RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE HOLLOW RD
BURKE RD
BURKELAND LN
BURKESI DE RD

- C --

CABI N PL

CALENDAR BROOX RD
CALENDAR BROOX RD
CALENDAR BROOX RD
CALENDAR BROOX RD
CALENDAR BROOX RD
CAMP RD

CAMP RD

CARR DR

CARTER RD

CARTER RD

CARTER RD
CHAPMAN DR

CHASE HILL RD
CHURCH ST

CHURCH ST

CHURCH ST

COTTAGE LN

CROSS CUT RD

Community

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
KI' RBY
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
NEWARK
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
SUTTON
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
LYNDON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
SUTTON
BURKE
SUTTON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

Low

305
437
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1681

381

401
1067
2159

781
815
3607
4827

437

1565
2033
2403
2713
3149
4069
4801
1351

High

66

304
436
612
389
430
186

540
310
146
164
1140
442
98
102
893
642
1680
2874
380
1850
548
400
1066
2158
2818
780
814
960
4068
4858
436
1564
2032
2402
2712
3148
3606
4800
4826
1885
196
84

39
604
646
1808
2008
2188
518
316
248
972
1602
2206
216
104
126
186
92
80
418
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D --

DARLI NG HI LL RD
DARLI NG HI LL RD
DARLI NG HI LL RD
DARLI NG HI LL RD
DASHNEY RD

DEER RUN RD
DEPOT ST

DEVON RD

DEVON RD

DEVON RD

DEVON RD

DI SHM LL BROOK RD

- E--

E BURKE RD
E DARLING HI LL RD
E DARLING HI LL RD
E DARLING H LL RD
E DARLING HI LL RD
E DARLING HILL

RD FRK
EVERGREEN LN

- FE--

FI RE RD
FLOAER BROOK RD
FLOAER BROOK RD

-G --

GARDEN DR
GASKELL HI LL RD
GASKELL HI LL RD
GATOR ALY

GATOR ALY
GLENWOCD ESTS

- H --

HAYDEN XI NG
HERBS HL

HI GH MEADOW RD

HI GH MEADOW RD

HI GH MEADOW RD

HI GH RI DGE RD

H GH ST

HOFFECKER HI LL RD

~J -

JOANNE DR

K --

KI'RBY RD
KI'RBY RD
KI'RBY RD
KI'RBY RD
KI'RBY RD

Community

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
LYNDON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
LYNDON
LYNDON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

LYNDON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

Low

3802
63

250
378

271

1375

247
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421
41

741
811

High

3727
4236
5394
2988
838
266
434
76
316
214
994
98

4050
62
249
377
779
28

242

2478
270
638

286
1374
2558
246
422
331

310
109
304
564
742
340
150
44

282

40
740
420
774
1358
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11,15
11,12
15
18
11

15
15
15
15
18

16
17
16, 17
15,16
15
17

11

19, 20, 21, 22
13
13

16
11
6,11

16
18,19

18,19

13

17
16
16, 17
16
16, 21

KI'RBY RD

L --

LEGACY LN

LI LAC LODGE LN
LOCUST RI DGE RD
LOCUST RI DGE RD
LYNBURKE RD

- M --

MAPLE LN

MAPLE LN

MAPLE RI DGE RD
MARSHALL NEWLAND RD
MARSHALL NEWLAND RD
MCDOVELL RD

MCOQUADE LN

M LL RD

M TCHELL DR

MONASH RD

MOONLI GHT DR

MOUNT HUNGER RD
MOUNTAI N BROOK RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI N RD

- N --

N RI DGE RD
NEWARK ST
NEWARK ST
NEWARK ST
NEWARK ST
NORTHRI DGE RD

-0 --

OLD COUNTY RD 47
OLD FARM RD
ORCHARD RD

P --

PI NKHAM RD
PI NKHAM RD
PI NKHAM RD
PI NKHAM RD
PCST OFFI CE RD
POWDERHORN RD

- R --

REXFORD RD

RI CE RD

RI DGE RD

ROUNDY BROOKE RD

S -

Community

LYNDON

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
KI' RBY
LYNDON

BURKE
BURKE
NEWARK
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
LYNDON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

SUTTON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
NEWARK
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
KI RBY
BURKE

Low

775

373

2819

183

1207
33

69
1517
3123

3516

High

810

204
266
604
372
3312

530
182
17
1620
1978
90
182
164
222
112
390
1278
128
80
1148
1864
2109
2562

1230
32
2370
1206
661
46

366
940
360

68
1516
3122
3454
50
220

194
176
3964
150

Pages
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16
12
21
21
15

16, 17
17

5

8,10, 12
10

6

11

4

15

16

16

16

19

17
16,17, 18
18

18
18,19
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N

11

18

18

18, 20
12,13, 20
12

3

19

18

21
11

SCHOOL ST

SCHOOL ST

SCHOOL ST
SHERBURNE LODGE RD
SHERBURNE LODGE RD
SHERBURNE LODGE RD
SHERBURNE LODGE RD
SLI PPERY HILL RD
SMTH H LL RD
SUGAR MAPLE LN
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SVEETWATER LN

.

TAVARACK RD
TARDI F DR
TOLL RD
TOLL RD
TOM GARAGE RD
TOMW HAY 11
TOM HWY 2
TOMN HAWY 23
TOMN HAWY 24
TOMN HAY 32
TOMN HWY 37
TOM HAY 52

-

ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE

5566566

W DARLING HILL RD
W DARLING HILL RD
WAFERS LN
WALKER RD
WALKER RD

Community

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
SUTTON

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
EAST HAVEN
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
SUTTON

BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

Low

203
347
109
277

191

1221

29
673
1273
2223
3069

o
©

PRRPRRPPRPRRPORPRR

1121
1741
2269
3085
3753

1593
673
1967

373
701
1315
1903
2803
4581

48

378
439
503

483

263

High

202
346
430
190
338
108
276
362
186
286
1272
28
672
1220
2222
3068
3838
292

158
494
608
2368
104
272
24
496
688
26
294
60

1120
1740
2268
3084
3752
4308
2058

672
1966
1592
3360
372
700
1314
1902
2802
4580
4962
184
760
47
377
438
502
759

482
1010
220
262
310

Pages

2,3
18,19
19

18

19

(2]

o ©
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N

13
11
18,19, 20
19, 20, 22
3
2
9
13
13
3
6
17

11
11,15
15,16
16
16
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WALTER RD
WALTERS FARM RD
WASHBURN RD
WASHBURN RD
WEST BRANCH DR
WEST BRANCH DR
WHI TE SCHOOL RD
WHI TE SCHOOL RD
W NTERGREEN RD
W NTERS WAY
WOODS TRL
WORDEN RD

Community

BURKE
EAST HAVEN
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
LYNDON
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE
BURKE

,_
8 R g

PRRRORROORRe
©

High

456
1072
570
832
758
522
658
1430
60
106
106
152

Pages

538

13, 20
13
15
15
12
8,12
19
18
19
10

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community Low High

Pages
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